
 

Littleborough u3a Monthly Speakers 2023-2024 
£1.00 for Members + refreshments 

2pm in the Coach House 

Monday 9th October  Neil Hanson ‘The Inn at the top’ 
Monday 13th November  Mai Chatham ‘Both sides of the law 
Monday 11th December  Christmas meeting with entertainment from our groups 
Monday 8th January  Mark Pearson ‘Beating the bounds – 18 miles around 

Littleborough 
Monday 12th February Roger Brown ‘Great American Song Book’ 
Monday 11th March Brian Topping ‘A world of mules and minders’ 
Monday 8th April  Peter Mellor ‘ The assassination of JFK’ 
Monday 13th May Allan Tallow the Toast Master – talks of his many 

experiences 
Monday 10th June  Littleborough u3a AGM + entertainment from our groups 
Monday 8th July Martin Lunn ‘The sun and the northern lights’ 
Monday 12th August Marilyn Shalks ‘Manchester theatres’ 
Monday 9th September Allen Shalks ‘An unusual life’ 
Monday 14th October  James Ellison ‘ Is it possible to live sustainably?’ 


